Max Lydy Lighting Designer-1

Max W. Lydy
Lighting Designer

708 Neighborhood Rd. 11-D
Lake Katrine, NY 12449
(845) 336-0068
maxlydyl@yahoo.com

http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy2/

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE:

2007
1999
1999
1997
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992

THE FOREIGNER

PRAYERS IN MOTION

NIGHT

THE TAMING OF THE SHREW

THE ROVER

DARKNESS

AN EVENING OF DANCES
CABARET

DANCE TALKS (with PAUL TAYLOR)
DANCE TALKS (with CATHERINE DUNHAM)
DANCE TALKS (with MERCE CUNNINGHAM)
THE CRUCIBLE

LITTLE RED RIDING WOLF

STATE OF LADANSE

PIRATES OF PENZANCE

A SOLDIERS PLAY

ADAGIETTO

SPARTACUS

CARMEN

MONKEY MAGIC

ANNE OF GREEN GABLES

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
TAMBOURINES TO GLORY

THE NUTCRACKER BALLET

OUR TOWN

TOM SAWYER

SIX CHARACTERS IN SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR

BOYS LIFE
SLEEPING BEAUTY
A CONNECTICUT YANKEE
IN KING ARTHUR'S COURT
BRITTAIN: IN TANGLED PASSAGES
SWAN LAKE
110
DON QUIXOTE
CINDERELLA
CHARLOTTE'S WEB
CHRISTMAS ALL OVER THE PLACE
PAQUETTA

State University of New York, Stone Ridge, NY

State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
Purdue Repertory Dance, West Lafayette, IN
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN


mailto:maxlydy@yahoo.com
http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy2/

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985

LARK ASCENDING

I'VE GOT RHYTHM

BARTOK

A THOUSAND CLOWNS
HAWTHORNE'S MARKETPLACE
ALICE IN WONDERLAND

OUR TOWN

THE PIED PIPER

THE SNOW QUEEN & HER HOBGOBLIN
THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
NEW WAVE FORMAT

CANDIDE

SNOW WHITE & THE SEVEN

DWARVES OF THE BLACK FOREST

THE AMERICAN DREAM
DANNY & THE DEEP BLUE SEA
THE RETURN OF THE THING
THE SECRET OF SUZANNE
THE TALES OF TRICKY TYL
SUGARWATER SUNDAY

THE TRAGICAL HISTORY OF DR. FAUSTUS

ANOTHER THING

THE WIZARD OF OZ

LITTLE WOMEN

BABY WITH THE BATHWATER
SPEED-THE-PLOW

HUCK FINN'S STORY

THE PRINCESS & THE PEA

THE LITTLE SWEEP

TREMOR CORDIS

A LIE OF THE MIND

PINOCCHIO

LASERVA PADRONA

THE OCTET BRIDGE CLUB

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
GIVE MY REGARDS TO BROADWAY
MINNIE'S BOYS

CINDERELLA

DOWN IN THE VALLEY

CAPTAIN LOVELOCK

THE DAY THE PIG FELL IN THE WELL
NEW WAVE FORMAT

NORMAL HEART

APPLAUSE

WEST SIDE STORY

LUTHER

HOLLYWOOD HOLIDAYS

EVERY GOOD BOY DESERVES FAVOUR
'NIGHT MOTHER

TOBACCO ROAD

HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS

THE NUTCRACKER BALLET

Max Lydy Lighting Designer-2

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana - Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN

Arena Dinner Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Philharmonic, Fort Wayne, IN

First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN



1984
1984
1983
1983
1983
1983

AIN'T MISBEHAVIN'
CHILDREN OF A LESSER GOD
TRUE WEST

HELLO DOLLY

THE MAN OF LAMANCHA
THE SOUND OF MUSIC

Max Lydy Lighting Designer-3

Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Arena Dinner Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Stage Il Productions, Fort Wayne, IN
Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN
Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN
Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN



