Max W. Lydy Lighting Designer

708 Neighborhood Rd. 11-D Lake Katrine, NY 12449 (845) 336-0068 maxlydy1@yahoo.com http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy2/

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE:

2007	THE FOREIGNER	State University of New York, Stone Ridge, NY
1999	PRAYERS IN MOTION	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	NIGHT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1997	THE TAMING OF THE SHREW	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996	THE ROVER	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995	DARKNESS	Purdue Repertory Dance, West Lafayette, IN
1995	AN EVENING OF DANCES	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	CABARET	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with PAUL TAYLOR)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with CATHERINE DUNHAM)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with MERCE CUNNINGHAM)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	THE CRUCIBLE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	LITTLE RED RIDING WOLF	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	STATE OF LADANSE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	PIRATES OF PENZANCE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	A SOLDIERS PLAY	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	ADAGIETTO	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1994	SPARTACUS	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1994	CARMEN	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1994	MONKEY MAGIC	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1994	ANNE OF GREEN GABLES	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	TAMBOURINES TO GLORY	Purdue University, West Lafayette, IN
1993	THE NUTCRACKER BALLET	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	OUR TOWN	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	TOM SAWYER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SIX CHARACTERS IN SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	BOYS LIFE	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SLEEPING BEAUTY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	A CONNECTICUT YANKEE	
	IN KING ARTHUR'S COURT	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	BRITTAIN: IN TANGLED PASSAGES	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SWAN LAKE	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	110	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	DON QUIXOTE	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	CINDERELLA	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	CHARLOTTE'S WEB	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	CHRISTMAS ALL OVER THE PLACE	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	PAQUETTA	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

1992	LARK ASCENDING	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	I'VE GOT RHYTHM	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	BARTOK	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	A THOUSAND CLOWNS	First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	HAWTHORNE'S MARKETPLACE	Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
1992	ALICE IN WONDERLAND	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	OUR TOWN	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE PIED PIPER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE SNOW QUEEN & HER HOBGOBLIN	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	NEW WAVE FORMAT	Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
1991	CANDIDE	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	SNOW WHITE & THE SEVEN	
	DWARVES OF THE BLACK FOREST	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE AMERICAN DREAM	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	DANNY & THE DEEP BLUE SEA	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE RETURN OF THE THING	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE SECRET OF SUZANNE	Indiana - Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE TALES OF TRICKY TYL	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	SUGARWATER SUNDAY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE TRAGICAL HISTORY OF DR. FAUSTUS	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	ANOTHER THING	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE WIZARD OF OZ	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	LITTLE WOMEN	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	BABY WITH THE BATHWATER	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	SPEED-THE-PLOW	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	HUCK FINN'S STORY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE PRINCESS & THE PEA	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE LITTLE SWEEP	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	TREMOR CORDIS	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	A LIE OF THE MIND	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	PINOCCHIO	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	LASERVA PADRONA	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	THE OCTET BRIDGE CLUB	First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	GIVE MY REGARDS TO BROADWAY	Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	MINNIE'S BOYS	Arena Dinner Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	CINDERELLA	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	DOWN IN THE VALLEY	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	CAPTAIN LOVELOCK	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE DAY THE PIG FELL IN THE WELL	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	NEW WAVE FORMAT	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	NORMAL HEART	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	APPLAUSE	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	WEST SIDE STORY	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	LUTHER	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	HOLLYWOOD HOLIDAYS	Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	EVERY GOOD BOY DESERVES FAVOUR	The Fort Wayne Philharmonic, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	'NIGHT MOTHER	First Presbyterian Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1985	TOBACCO ROAD	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1985	HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS	Civic Theatre Guild, Fort Wayne, IN
1985	THE NUTCRACKER BALLET	The Fort Wayne Ballet Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

Max Lydy Lighting Designer-3

1984	AIN'T MISBEHAVIN'	Purdue-Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1984	CHILDREN OF A LESSER GOD	Arena Dinner Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1983	TRUE WEST	Stage II Productions, Fort Wayne, IN
1983	HELLO DOLLY	Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN
1983	THE MAN OF LAMANCHA	Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN
1983	THE SOUND OF MUSIC	Enchanted Hills Playhouse, Syracuse, IN